
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

70 

13 

39 

74 

53 

71 

12 

17 

52 

46 

3 

87 

54 

Name 

Pekka Lehtola 

Miikka Riihimaa 

Fredrik Egeland 

Kari Koivisto 

Juha Nisula 

Jarno Pöytälaakso 

Dennis Gustavsson 

Timo Pitkäniemi   

Marko Kilpiä 

Pasi Hautamäki 

Mikko Kinnunen 

Janis Horeliks 

Sami Yli-Venna 

Class 

Masters 

Masters 

Masters 

Masters 

Masters 

Masters 

Masters 

Masters 

Masters 

Masters 

Masters 

Masters 

Masters 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

6 

Diff 

0.916 

9.119 

12.198 

14.756 

51.427 

56.755 

1:18.872 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

8 Laps 

Gap 

0.916 

8.203 

3.079 

2.558 

36.671 

5.328 

22.117 

1 Lap 

0.195 

18.238 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

Total Tm 

15:25.584 

15:26.500 

15:34.703 

15:37.782 

15:40.340 

16:17.011 

16:22.339 

16:44.456 

13:31.220 

13:31.415 

13:49.653 

11:42.808 

4.710 

Best Tm 

1:54.628 

1:53.998 

1:55.025 

1:54.917 

1:54.634 

2:00.356 

2:00.786 

2:00.884 

1:54.640 

1:53.980 

1:54.945 

1:54.731 

In Lap 

5 

5 

3 

4 

3 

3 

2 

1 

5 

2 

2 

2 

0 

Nat/State 

Finland 

Latvia 

Finland 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.916 

Avg. Speed 

124,898 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.980 

Best Speed 

126,780 

Best Lap by 

46 - Pasi Hautamäki 
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Jaakko Huhmarsalo 

Race Director 
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World Finals 2017 

MASTERS 

Heat 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:05:50 

Botniaring 4,014 km 

16.9.2017 13:55 


